
Generations Unlimited
P.O. Box 1149 2019 Annual Agency Profile

Barnwell, SC 29812

Financial Information
Operating Funding Sources Capital Funding Sources

Fare Revenues $53,757 5.2% Fare Revenues

Service Consumption Local Funds $35,179 3.4% Local Funds

57,852 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT) State Funds $260,627 25.3% State Funds

Federal Assistance $682,104 66.1% Federal Assistance

Service Supplied Other Funds $0 0.0%

698,271 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM) Total Operating Funds Expended $1,031,667 100.0%

30,934 Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours (VRH)

State Funds

Summary of Operating Expenses (OE) Federal Assistance

$1,031,667 Total Operating Expenses Fare Revenues $0 0.0%

Local Funds $0 0.0%

Database Information State Funds $34,954 20.0%

NTDID: 4R07-41002 Federal Assistance $139,813 80.0%

Reporter Type: Rural General Public Transit Other Funds $0 0.0%

Total Capital Funds Expended $174,767 100.0%

Modal Characteristics
Operation Characteristics

Mode

Directly

Operated

Operating 

Expenses 

Fare 

Revenues

Uses of Capital 

Funds

Demand Response 19                -                         $1,031,667 $53,757 $174,767 57,852 698,271 30,934

Total 19                -                         $1,031,667 $53,757 $174,767 57,852 698,271 30,934

Performance Measures

Mode Mode

Demand Response $1.48 $33.35 Demand Response $17.83 0.1 1.9

Total $1.48 $33.35 Total $17.83 0.1 1.9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 2005: $.83 2006: $1.24 2007: $1.43 2008: $1.41 2009: $1.96 2010: $1.85 2011: $1.42 2012: $1.23 2013: $1.34 2014: $1.48

OE/VRM 0.83 1.24 # 1.41 # 1.85 # 1.23 # 1.48 2005: .06 2006: .08 2007: .07 2008: .08 2009: .09 2010: .09 2011: .08 2012: .08 2013: .09 2014: .08

UPT/VRM 0.06 0.08 # 0.08 # 0.09 # 0.08 # 0.08

OE/VRM Agency Total

UPT/VRM

General Information
Sources of Operating Funds Expended

Sources of Capital Funds Expended

Vehicles Operated

at Maximum Service

Purchased 

Transportation

Annual Vehicle 

Revenue Miles

Annual Vehicle 

Revenue Hours

Service Efficiency Service Effectiveness

Operating Expenses per

Vehicle Revenue Mile

Operating Expenses per

Vehicle Revenue Hour

Operating Expenses 

per Unlinked 

Passenger Trip

Unlinked Trips per 

Vehicle Revenue Mile

Unlinked Trips per 

Vehicle Revenue Hour

Annual Unlinked Trips

5.2%

3.4%

25.3%

66.1%

20.0%

80.0%

$0.00

$0.50

$1.00

$1.50

$2.00

$2.50

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

Operating Expense per Vehicle Revenue Mile: 
Agency Total

0.00

0.02

0.04

0.06

0.08

0.10

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

Unlinked Passenger Trips per Vehicle Revenue 
Mile: Agency Total


