P.O. Box 1149 Barnwell, SC 29812

Generations Unlimited

2019 Annual Agency Profile

General Inf	Financial Information								
		ds Expended			Operating Funding Sources		Capital Funding Sources		
Opension Opensorealism		Fa	are Revenues	\$53,757	5.2%				
Service Consumption 57,852 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT)			Local Funds State Funds	\$35,179 \$260,627	3.4% 25.3%				
57,652 Annual Onlink		Feder	al Assistance	\$260,627 \$682,104	25.3% 66.1%				
Service Supplied		T Cuch	Other Funds	\$002,104	0.0%		5.2%		
698,271 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM)		Total Operating	Funds Expended	\$1,031,667	100.0%	66.1%			
	e Revenue Hours (VRH)			••••••			3.4%		
									20.0%
Summary of Operating Expenses (OE) \$1,031,667 Total Operating Expenses Database Information		Sources of Capital Fund						80.0%	
		Fare Revenues		\$0	0.0%				
			Local Funds	\$0 \$24.054	0.0%		25.3%		
NTDID: 4R07-41002		Fodor	State Funds al Assistance	\$34,954 \$139,813	20.0% 80.0%				
Reporter Type: Rural General Public Transit		Feder	Other Funds	\$139,813 \$0	80.0% 0.0%				
Reporter Type. Ratal Conordin abile manor		Total Capital Funds Expended		\$174,767	100.0%				
On wather Observation in the			Modal	Characteris	stics				
Operation Characteristics	Vahialaa Oraa	otod							
		Vehicles Operated at Maximum Service							
	Directly	Purchased	Operating	Fare		Uses of Capital		Annual Vehicle	Annual Vehicl
Mode	Operated	Transportation	Expenses	Revenues			Annual Unlinked Trips	Revenue Miles	Revenue Hour
Demand Response	19	-	\$1,031,667	\$53,757		\$174,767	57,852	698,271	30,93
Total	19	-	\$1,031,667	\$53,757		\$174,767	57,852	698,271	30,93
Performance Measures									
Servi		vice Efficiency						Service Effectiveness	
							Operating Expenses		
	Operating Expenses per		g Expenses per				per Unlinked	Unlinked Trips per	Unlinked Trips pe
Mode	Vehicle Revenue Mile \$1.48	Vehicle	Revenue Hour				Passenger Trip \$17.83		Vehicle Revenue Hou
Demand Response Total	\$1.48 \$1.48		\$33.35 \$33.35			Demand Response	\$17.83	0.1 0.1	1. 1.
Operating Expense per Vehicle Agency Total	Revenue Mile: U	Inlinked Passenger Trips Mile: Agence							
2.50	0.10	Wille: / (gente							
2.00	0.08								
1.50	0.06								
1.00	0.04								
0.50	0.02								
	16 17 18 10 10	11 12 13 14	15 16 17 18	19					